Rackheath Community Council spending over £500 for Quarter 1 2024/25

Date

10.07.2024
25.06.2024
19.06.2024
19.06.2024
19.06.2024
19.06.2024
19.06.2024
21.05.2024
14.05.2024
14.05.2024
11.04.2024
11.04.2024
11.04.2024

Net £
£6,904.60
£33,400.00
£1,531.42
£2,349.15
£1,093.41
£2,553.47
£1,835.00
£1,408.58
£2,100.00
£646.75
£1,400.00
£612.91
£915.76

VAT £
£1,380.92
£6,680.00
£306.28
£0.00
£218.68
£510.69
£367.00
£0.00
£0.00
£129.35
£0.00
£122.58
£183.15

Gross £
£8,285.52
£40,080.00
£1,837.70
£2,349.15
£1,312.09
£3,064.16
£2,202.00
£1,408.58
£2,100.00
£776.10
£1,400.00
£735.49
£1,098.91

Description

Pavilion Hall Flooring
Jubilee Park Lighting
Grounds Maintenance
Loan Repayment
Pavilion Electricity
Newman Woods Survey
New Laptops

Insurance

Supplier

M&M Flooring Specialists

Cozens (UK) Itd

Robert Rice (Garden Guardian)
PWLB

Eon

Woods Hardwick Surveying Limited
Anglian internet

Clear Councils

Installation of New Fire Door [Corr Reliable Building Company

Grounds Maintenance
Project Management Services
Grounds Maintenance
Pavilion Electricity

Robert Rice (Garden Guardian)
Method Avenue Ltd

Robert Rice (Garden Guardian)
Eon



